BEST LIGHTINGPRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
LEDFHB135/140-DIFLENS  Diffuse lens
LEDFHB-CMK5 =  Cable-mounting kit, 5 meterslong
 5K = 5000k 140
Category: LED
project:
fixture type:

LED High Bay
(optional diffuse lens & wire guard available)
ORDERING GUIDE
HBLSR 4K5K
MODEL Lumen Output
Selectable
Kelvin Selectable
HBLSR - Field selectable high
bay with 0-10V dimming and
polycarbonate lens
181512L -
18,000/15,000/12,000 lms
241815L -
24,000/18,000/15,000 lms
363024L -
36,000/30,000/24,000 lms
604836L -
60,000/48,000/36,000 lms
4K5K- 4000k & 5000K
selectable
EXAMPLE: HBLSR-604836L-4K5k
1/6RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2017 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
2.5kV
Surge
Protec�on DAMP
Driver
Voltage
Blank - 120-277V
Lens
Distribution1
Blank - Medium
ND - Narrow
WD - Wide
Em
Option
Blank - No EM
EM25 - 25W EM
installed
Accessories (Ordered Separately)
Sensors:
HD07VR-PH-1= Passive infrared sensor - maximum mounting height = 39 FT, factory settings: detection area = 100%, hold time = 5 sec, stand-by period = 0 sec, stand-by dimming level = 10%, daylight threshold = disabled
HD07VR-MH-B-1= Microwave step-dimming sensor - maximum mounting height = 49 FT, factory settings: detection area = 100%, hold time = 5 sec, stand-by period = 0 sec, stand-by dimming level = 10%, daylight threshold = disabled
HD05R = Remote control for HD07VR-PH-1 & HD07VR-MH-B-1 (required to change factory settings)
SNH211- Signify Easysense High bay wireless control, occupancy, vacancy, daylight harvesting and advanced fixture grouping.
Wire Guard:
HBLSR-WG-181512L = Wire guard kit for HBLSR-181512L-4K5K
HBLSR-WG-241815L = Wire guard kit for HBLSR-241815L-4K5K
HBLSR-WG-363024L = Wire guard kit for HBLSR-363024L-4K5K
HBLSR-WG-604836L = Wire guard kit for HBLSR-604836L-4K5K
Mounting Options:
HBLSR-SMK = Surface mount kit for HBLSR - all models (not compatible with UNC or EM25 options)
HBLSR-PMK = Pendant mount for HBLSR - all models (not compatible with UNC or EM25 options)
LEDFHB-CMK3 = Cable mount kit, 3 meters long - all models
LEDFHB-CMK5 = Cable mount kit, 5 meters long - all models
Wattage chart High     Med.    Low
HBLSR-181512L-4K5K -   122w     97w      77w
HBLSR-241815L-4K5K -   158w     116w    95w
HBLSR-363024L-4K5K -   240w     195w    154w
HBLSR-604836L-4K5K -   408w     316w    238w
Lumen Levels
1Medium - DLC 5.1 Premium
  Narrow & WIde - DLC 5.1 Standard
Category: LED
 LED High Bay
 Prefix: HBLSR
2/6REN VO sA Lighting Sy t vems Inc. | 36 Bellair A arenue, W wick eno, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | r a.com | v 1©20 7 REN VO A s Lighting Sy tems Inc.
Dimensions
4.6 LBS
9.5 LBS
12 LBS
7 LBS
3/6RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2017 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net